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Pakistanbix.com is an online test preparation website where aspirants can prepare themselves for 

all types of entry tests. Users can prepare themselves for CCS, PMS, PPSC, FPSC, BPSC, SPSC, 

KPPSC, AJKPSC, NTS, PTS, Headmaster, Lecturer, SST and types of exams. Here users can see 

all subjects Mcqs, Daily Current Affairs, Daily Dawn Vocabulary, Online tests/Quiz, Past Papers, 

PDF Notes of All Subjects and all others valueable Data. 

 

All subjects PDF notes are posted here in this section. Users can read all the pdf notes 
online or they have choice to download these notes in the the form of Pdf. General 
knowledge, Pakistan Affairs, Islamic Studies, English, Everyday Science, Urdu, Maths, 
Current Affairs, Pedagogy, Biology, Chemistry, Physics and all subjects pdf notes are 
available here. Aspirants of CSS, PMS, FPSC, PPSC, AJKPSC, KPPSC, BPSC, SPSC, 
NTS, PTS, OTS, Lecturer, Headmaster, Educators etc can download all material in pdf 
form from here.  

Follow our facebook page for more data: https://web.facebook.com/pakbixx 

For All subjects PDF: https://www.pakistanbix.com/category/notes/ 

General Knowledge PDF: https://www.pakistanbix.com/category/notes/general-knowledge-pdf/ 

Pak Study PDF: https://www.pakistanbix.com/category/notes/pak-study-pdf/ 

Islamyat PDF: https://www.pakistanbix.com/category/notes/islamiyat-pdf/ 

English PDF: https://www.pakistanbix.com/category/notes/english-pdf/ 

Physics PDF: https://www.pakistanbix.com/category/notes/physics/ 

Chemistry PDF: https://www.pakistanbix.com/category/notes/chemistry-pdf/ 

Biology PDF: https://www.pakistanbix.com/category/notes/biology/ 

Computer Knowledge PDF: https://www.pakistanbix.com/category/notes/basic-computer-pdf/ 

Pedagogy/Education PDF: https://www.pakistanbix.com/category/notes/pedagogy-pdf/ 
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Useful links for the the preparation of Tests 

 

GK Mcqs: https://www.pakistanbix.com/category/general-knowledge-mcqs/ 

 

Pak Study Mcqs: https://www.pakistanbix.com/category/pak-studies-mcqs/ 
 

Islamyat Mcqs: https://www.pakistanbix.com/category/islamic-studies-mcqs/ 
 

Current Affairs Mcqs: https://www.pakistanbix.com/category/current-affairs-mcqs/ 
 

English Mcqs: https://www.pakistanbix.com/category/english-mcqs/ 
 

English Literature Mcqs: https://www.pakistanbix.com/category/english-literature-mcqs/ 
 

Everyday Science Mcqs: https://www.pakistanbix.com/category/everyday-science-mcqs/ 
 

Physics Mcqs: https://www.pakistanbix.com/category/physics-mcqs/ 
 

Chemistry Mcqs: https://www.pakistanbix.com/category/chemistry-mcqs/ 
 

Biology Mcqs: https://www.pakistanbix.com/category/biology-mcqs/ 
 

Computer Knowledge Mcqs: https://www.pakistanbix.com/category/basic-computer-mcqs/ 
 

MS Office Mcqs: https://www.pakistanbix.com/category/ms-office-mcqs/ 
 

Pedagogy Mcqs: https://www.pakistanbix.com/category/pedagogy-mcqs/ 
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